
 

 KCPA PRINT AND PDI EXHIBTION 2018 

 

PDI SECTION 

 

COLOUR 375 

CREATIVE 81 

MONO  188 

NATURE 155 

PORTRAITURE 104 

RECORD 34 

 

Total of images entered   937 

Compared to 2017           893 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COLOUR PICTORIAL SECTION 

 
AWARDED IMAGES: 
 
PAGB GOLD MEDAL  Chris Philipson    Storm Brian   
 
PAGB RIBBON  Christopher Rogers   Holding the Lead 

PAGB RIBBON   Tony Sharp LRPS CPAGB  Enveloped in Mist   
 
MERIT AWARD  Gary Carter CPAGB   Bushy Park Deer 
   Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3* Grace and Strength  
   Anthony Wright ARPS BPE3*  Incoming 
   David Hughes    Just Another Day  

Neil Owen    Last Light On the Beach Huts  
   Chris Philipson    On a Winter's Dawn 
   Mark Leader    The Ledge  
    
     

ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

Neville Marsh LRPS DPAGB BPE3*   A Catch is Missed  

Michael Gilburt     A Determined Ostapenko  

Neville Marsh LRPS DPAGB BPE3*   All Set for a Catch  

Gary Carter CPAGB    Anemone  

Chris Philipson     Approaching Hail Storm  

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Are You Magic Mister  

Colin Mitchell     Aurora Borealis  

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Ball and Tackle  

Paul Adams ARPS DPAGB FDPS   Blocking in Sitting Volleyball  

Neville Marsh LRPS DPAGB BPE3*   Bowled  

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB 12 Boy Enjoying Lunch  

Mark Leader     Burnham Blue  

Gary Carter CPAGB    Bushy Park Deer *  

Peter Humphrey FRPS    Close Inspection  

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Conflicting Energy  

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Contemplation Cambodia  



Michael Gilburt     Cooke Caught and Bowled Qayyum  

Peter White     Cross Rally Driver  

Christopher Rogers CPAGB   Defying Gravity  

Mark Leader     Displaced  

Raymond  Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*  Dust Racer  

Mark Leader     Edge  

Tony Sharp LRPS CPAGB    Enveloped in Mist *  

George Pearson  DPAGB    Evening at the Crabbing Pool  

Neil Owen     Falls In the Mist  

Tony Sharp LRPS CPAGB    First Light of Dawn  

Neil Owen     Follow the Leader  

Kirsty Ralfs ARPS     Forgotten Dog  

Cathryn Mantovani LRPS BPE1   Framed  

Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*  Grace and Strength *  

Gary Carter CPAGB    Guitar Solo  

Cathryn Mantovani LRPS BPE1   Hamnoy. Norway  

Christopher Rogers CPAGB   Hanging On In  

Christopher Rogers CPAGB   Holding the Lead *  

Paul Adams ARPS DPAGB FDPS   Honour Guard Arlington Memorial  

Sue Purveur     Impressions of Constable Country  

Anthony Wright ARPS BPE3*   Incoming *  

David Hughes     Just Another Day *  

Neil Owen     Last Light On the Beach Huts *  

Alan Lomakin CPAGB    Light Breaking Over Brecon Beacons Valley  

Mark Evans     Lone Walker  

Steve Roberts     Long Walk Home  

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Ministry of Rock  



Jack Taylor EFIAP DPAGB    Morecambe Bay  

Neal Williams     Morning Magic  

Chris Philipson     On a Winter's Dawn * 

Michael Gilburt     One Handed Catch  

Cathryn Mantovani LRPS BPE1   Ponte De La Malvasia  

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Quick Before the Teacher Comes  

Neville Marsh LRPS DPAGB BPE3*   Race Over  

John Newell     Red Arrows 50th Display Eastbourne  

Neil Owen     Romney Marsh Whiteout  

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Science Centre Valencia  

Tim Gazes     Shakkey BSB Champion  

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Should Have Paid the Rent  

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Snow in Paris  

Chris Philipson     Storm Brian *  

Alan Lomakin CPAGB    Streetwise Girl  

Derek Medhurst     Stretch  

Peter White     Synchronicity  

Peter Humphrey FRPS    Tate Britain  

Chris Reynolds     The Church of St Primoz - Slovenia  

Mark Leader     The Ledge *  

Chris Philipson     The Tempest  

Linda Corcoran LRPS    The Upholster  

Peter Humphrey FRPS    Tree Tunnel  

Wendy Kennett LRPS    Triple Falls  

Chris Philipson     Twin Sentinels Callanais Lewis  

Peter Humphrey  FRPS    Velodrome  

Tim Gazes     Wheeley Good Team Mates Ellison and Walker  



Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Winter Wonderland  

 

CREATIVE SECTION 

AWARDED IMAGES: 
 
PAGB GOLD MEDAL  Trevor Woods LRPS   Stop Go Back 
 
PAGB RIBBON  Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5* Are We There Yet   

 

PAGB RIBBON  Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5* Summer Storm Approaching  
 
MERIT AWARD  Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5* Mystical Winter Woods  
 
   Philip L Hinton ARPS   Maleficent 
  

   
ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   3D Gallery 

Sue Chapman ARPS CPAGB    A Burst of Roses 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Beach Huts in the Snow   

Sue Chapman ARPS CPAGB    Dancing Wild Garlic 

Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*   Fear in the Forest   

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Forest Perspective  

Bill Lateu       Graffiti Come To Life   

Raymond  Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*   Lady Chatterley Awaits   

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Lady in Lavender   

Bill Lateu       Woven Beauty   

Marian Child      Evil Queen  

Marian Child      Little Reader 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Mystical Winter Woods * 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Are We There Yet * 

Philip L Hinton ARPS     Maleficent * 

Trevor Woods LRPS     Stop Go Back * 

Pam  Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Summer Storm Approaching * 



MONO PCITORIAL SECTION 

 

AWARDED IMAGES: 

PAGB GOLD MEDAL  Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5* Trees in the Snow  

  

PAGB RIBBON  Zuzana Valla    Sofia  

PAGB RIBBON  Tim Gazes    Some Guys Have All The Luck 

MERIT   Tracy Hughes CPAGB LRPS  Dance Dance Dance   

    Peter Tulloch ARPS DPAGB EFIAP Drifting Past 

    Mark Leader    Speke's Mill Mouth 

    Linda Corcoran LRPS   Wondering  

 

ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

Steve Roberts     Artful Lighting  

Paul Adams ARPS DPAGB FDPS   Beauty  

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB 12 Burmese Old Man 

Tim Gazes     Commuters Bridge 

Tim Gazes     Concentration  

Bill Lateu      Crown Triple 8 

Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*  Curves, Softness and Light   

Tracy Hughes CPAGB LRPS   Dance Dance Dance * 

Tim Gazes     Determination 

Peter Tulloch ARPS DPAGB EFIAP 13  Drifting Past * 

Steve Finch     Dusk at Seasalter 

Pam Sheren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Empty Chairs and Tabbles 

Claire Gilbert     Escape to the Trees 

Neal Williams     Fire and Ice 

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Girl of The Train   



Tim Gazes     Hanging Around For Fun 

Jason Boswell     Hastings Sea Dog   

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Having A Fag 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  In the Hallway 

George Pearson DPAGB    Japanese Symmetry 

Mark Evans     London Bound   

Mark Evans     Louis Khan Staircase 

Zuzana Valla     Lovers  

Tony Sharp LRPS CPAGB    Mutual Respect 

Chris Philipson     Pass the Spanner Mate 

Tim Gazes     Please Can We Start Again  

Zoe Garnham-Archer    Portraits  

George Pearson DPAGB    Post Kenna 

Darren Ryan     Rounds to the Sky 

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Saucy! Supporting the War Effort  

George Pearson DPAGB    Snow Clothered Landscape 

Zuzana Valla     Sofia * 

Tim Gazes     Some Guys Have All the Luck * 

Mark Leader     Speke's Mill Mouth * 

Richard Martin     Steps to the Chapter House, Wells Cathedral 

Chris Philipson     Storm Tide   

Tony Sharp LRPS CPAGB    The Big Country 

Tim Gazes     The Bridge and The Girl  

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Trees in the Snow * 

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Two Ladies Two Necklaces Two Worlds Apart  

Neal Williams     Windy Post Cross   

Paul Adams ARPS DPAGB FDPS   Winter Dog Walker   



Gordon Chapman     With All Mod Cons 

Linda Corcoran LRPS    Wondering * 

 

NATURE SECTION 

AWARDED IMAGES: 

PAGB GOLD MEDAL  Gary Carter CPAGB          White Morpho & Pupa (Morpho Polyphemus)  

PAGB RIBBON  Czech Conroy CPAGB          Hummingbird Hawk Moth 

PAGB RIBBON  Czech Conroy CPAGB          Little Bee-Eater*  

MERIT   Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*          Elephant Dominance  

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA    Yellow Necked Mouse  

 

ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

Pam Sherren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*  Barn Owl Landing   

Phil Drury     Blue Tit On Catkins  

Ian Stone  DPAGB BPE2*    Breaching Humpback Whale 

Phil Drury     Brown Bear With Cubs 

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Cheetah Has Got Fawn   

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Cheetah Kills 

Phil Hadley CPAGB BPE2*     Curlew on the Yorkshire Moors   

Kyle Tallett ARPS CPAGB BPE1*   Dragonfly Portrait   

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Elephant and Calf Love Masai  

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*      Elephant Dominance * 

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    European Bee -Eater With Dragonfly 

Ken Butcher     European Garden Spider (Araneus Diadematus)  

Michael Gilburt     Fern Fond and Fly 

Phil Drury     Great Created Grebe With Minnow  

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Great Grey Owl Hunting   



Czech Conroy CPAGB    Hummingbird Hawk Moth * 

Phil Drury     Little bear Does Yoga   

Czech Conroy CPAGB    Little Bee-Eater * 

Phil Drury     Male Hawfinch 

Richard Martin     Male Starling in Spring  

Michael Gilburt     Marbled White   

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Mating Lions  

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Night Heron Flipping the Fish 

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB 14 One Lucky Bird   

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Osprey Flies With Fish 

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Pure Aggro!   

Czech Conroy CPAGB    Rose Sawfly Larvae  

Peter Bott     Scaly-Feathered Finch 

Peter Tulloch ARPS DPAGB EFIAP   Sociable Weavers (Philetairus Socius) 

Peter Bott     Swallowtail Bee-Eater 

Phil Drury     Swamp Bear of the Finnish Taiga 

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB 14 Tawny Eagle Landing  

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB 14 Violent Clash 

Phil Hadley CPAGB BPE2* 14   Water Droplets on Common Wasp  

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB  Waterhole at Night   

Gary Carter CPAGB    White Morpho & Pupa (Morpho Polyphemus) * 

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Wild Dog Leaping    

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*    Yawning Sow With Suckling Cubs 

Bob Devine EFIAP/p MPSA   Yellow Necked Mouse * 

 

 

 



PORTRAITURE SECTION 

AWARDED IMAGES: 

PAGB GOLD MEDAL   Zuzana Valla    Love   

PAGB RIBBON    Zuzana Valla    Blue Eyes   

PAGB RIBBON    Kyle Tallett ARPS CPAGB BPE1*  Kelly  

MERIT    George Pearson DPAGB   A Life Lived Hard  

     Pam Sheren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5* Elegance 

     Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*   Himba Family   

     Zuzana Valla    Spring   

 

ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

George Pearson DPAGB     A Life Lived Hard *  

Bill Lateu       A'isha  

Jack Taylor EFIAP DPAGB     Alike  

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB   Aviator 

Zuzana Valla      Blue Eyes * 

Tracy Hughes CPAGB LRPS    Blue Eyes & Tattoos 

Philip L Hinton ARPS     Chloe 

Zuzana Valla      Dream  

Pam Sheren EFIAP/p DPAGB BPE5*   Elegance* 

Denys Clarke      Happy Muddy Prop 

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*     Himba Family * 

Zoe Garnham-Archer     Intense 

Kyle Tallett ARPS CPAGB BPE1*    Kelly *  

Ian Stone  DPAGB BPE2*     Kyryg Nomad 

Alan Lomakin CPAGB     Leah 

Zuzana Valla      Love *   



Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB   Padaung Grandmother, Myanmar  

Sue Chapman ARPS CPAGB    Pensive 

Marie-Laure Stone EFIAP/p BBPE5 DPAGB   Reflecting on the Past  

George Pearson DPAGB     Serious Young Musician 

Neal Williams      Snow Kissed   

Kyle Tallett ARPS CPAGB BPE1*    Sofia  

Zuzana Valla      Spring*  

Michelle Hill      The Girl Behind The Hoodie 

Simon Newlyn      The Two of Us  

Sheila Wood      Woody  

 

RECORD SECTION 

AWARDED IMAGES: 

PAGB GOLD MEDAL          Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*             

St Michael Overcoming  Satan" By John Flaxman, Petworth House       

PAGB RIBBON                    Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3*  

Detail Of the Tomb of Edward Parry, Archdeacon of  Canterbury Cahtedral  

PAGB RIBBON                    Paul Adams  ARPS DPAGB FDPS  

Detail Bronze Releif, The Meeting Place, St Pancras 

MERIT    Michael  Gilburt   Bishop Yeatman Biggs 

 

ACCEPTED IMAGES: 

Michael Gilburt    Bishop Yeatman Biggs* 

Paul Adams  ARPS DPAGB FDPS  Detail Bronze Releif, The Meeting Place, St Pancras * 

Raymond Bridges LRPS ADPS BPE3* Detail Of the Tomb of Edward Parry, Archdeacon of   
Canterbury Cahtedral (1870-1889) * 
  

Ian Stone DPAGB BPE2*   St Michael Overcoming Satan" By John Flaxman, Petworth  

Images marked * also on awards list 



Thank you to everyone that joined in the KCPA Exhibition 


